深圳市帕骐电子科技有限公司

产品部-10新品上架描述表(AC01-10001B)
1.Key Features
（Red marked content must be show on Listing Title or Bullet Point ）

1.Intelligent Numerical Control System to preset the tire pressure (long press “+” or “-” to set your target tire pressure, press the ON/OFF button to stop auto inflation.)  

Notes: If you set the target tire pressure when first time use, you don’t need to set again in next time.

2.Separable Tire Pressure Gauge: Detachable design tire pressure gauge, can be used as an independent tire pressure gauge separate from the Air compressor, small and light.

3.Quick air inflation: Improved new movement & Strong air flow output.


LED emergency light & Back light LCD screen ensures the night use.

With two replacement gas needles, widely used on many objects like: bicycles, motorcycles, balls, rubber dinghy, inflatable bed and so on.

Humanized design: The special design containing house in the back of the air compressor. Easy to containing the power cord and gas needles.

Technical Specification

Nominal voltage:DC12V
Nominal power:120W
Maximum current:10A
Maximum pressure:100PSI
Inflation speed: Less than 5 minutes to inflate a 195/65R15 tire from 0~35Psi.
Working hours: Last for 30 minutes under the pressure of 35 Psi.

Instruction

Range of Tire Pressure Gauge: 0- 100psi, 

Measurement accuracy: 35psi ± 1.0psi, 

Control Accuracy: ± 1.5psi

Lights: 5 ordinary white LED lights.

Cable length (exposed length): 3300 ± 100 mm (nylon fuse with 10A fuse)

Tracheal length (exposed length): 500 ± 50mm (black outer braided hose / Vg8 copper-plated metal connector)

Working temperature: -10 ℃ ~ +60 ℃

Storage temperature: -20 ℃ ~ +70 ℃

Package

-1*Tire Inflator
-1*Storage and Carry Bag
-1*User Manual

-1*Ball needle

-1*Adaptor for inflatables
5.Reference Link

Amazon.us：B01H6G3B0Q

China link：https://item.jd.com/2214992.html

产品描述（字体颜色为红色代表要填写在标题或者短描述Bullet Point ）
智能数控预设胎压，只需一按，轻松搞定（智能数控系统预设胎压。长按+或-设置好需要打到的胎压值，按下充气开关，充气预设值即可自动停止，下次使用，无需重新设置定，打开关就能充）

可分离胎压计（数显胎压计为可拆卸设计，能与充气泵本体分离，可作为独立胎压测量计使用，小巧轻便）

快速充气（改良新机芯，大气流输出，实现快速充气）
LED应急照明灯和背光液晶显示屏保障夜间操作

附带两款替换气嘴，使用范围广泛（如：自行车，摩托车，球 ，橡皮艇，充气床等等）

人性化设计(泵体背面设计有电源线，充气管，气嘴的专用收纳槽，方便收纳设计更加人性化)

技术参数

额定电压：DC12V

额定功率：120W

最大电流： 10A

最大压力：100PSI

充气速度：充195/65R15轮胎从0~35psi时间小于5分钟

工作时间：35PSI压力下持续30分钟

气压表：可设置可拆卸式数字压力表，蓝色背光；量程100psi,测量精度35psi±1.0psi, 控制精度±1.5psi

灯光：5颗普通LED白光照明灯

电线长度(外露长度）：3300±100 mm(尼龙点烟插带10A保险丝）

气管长度(外露长度）：500±50mm (全黑色外编织胶管/Vg8镀铜金属接头)

工作环境温度：-10℃～+60℃

存储温度： -20℃～+70℃

安装/使用说明

取出电源插头插入点烟器内，打开引擎开关（启动汽车）

确保插头完全插入点烟器

将轮胎气嘴帽取下，将产 品的充气胶管扭入轮胎气嘴（旋扭过程中听到气嘴有轻气声，表示空气已流通，继续旋扭到无声即可）

预先设置好胎压：长按5秒“+-”按钮 到数字商动后松开，然后按键进行调节（产品会自动记忆上次设定胎压，方便下次使用不同排量数值不同）

按电源开关按钮

产品开始全自动充气，当到达设定胎压时自动停止

充气完毕，旋下气管，拔下电源线

包装

配件：

风咀X1pcs、

球针X1pcs

包X1PCS

参考链接

美国站：B01H6G3B0Q

国内：https://item.jd.com/2214992.html

